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110 - Lempar Cakera Lelaki - Final
Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m49.96 Kamal Farhan A. Rahman UPM 0000
National Record m 62.55 Irfan Shamsuddin 2017  Union Leichtathletik Gala, Linz, Austria
Group 1 Start Time: 07:07 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
43.34
1 292 KAMAL FARHAN BIN A.RAHMAN UPM 43.34 1
40.67
2 102 RIZAD AZRI BIN CHE RADZI UIT™M 40.67 1
3 301  MIRACH HAN uMs  39.57 7
36.33
4 198 AHMAD ZAKWAN IDDIN BIN ALIAS UPSI 36.33 1
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ DANIAL B MOHD 33.76
5 211 HAFIZULLAH UPSI 33.76 1
6 293 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIM BIN JAMAL UPM 32.69 32i69
7 215 SAMUEL TIMOTHY ANAK FREEDERICK UPS| 32.64 32.64
SELLY 1
8 140 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN MOHD HELMY UIAM 29.55 29i55
29.30
9 323 DAVID ANAK JOHN MERNIKA UKM 29.30 1
27.91
10 244  NUR NAJMI BIN MOHAMAD NOR UM 27.91 1
27.10
11 214  YOEL FREDRIK MARADIN UPSI 27.10 1
12 112 SYED ABRAR BIN SYED AHMAD ZAWAWI UTEM 26.62 26i62
26.61
13 262  GARY TAN YIH LUEN UTP 26.61 1
26.37
14 188 SCANLY WONG TZE HAU UTHM 26.37 1
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KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Timing by Innotex
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Group 1

Pos

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Bib

141

110

121

114

142

230

113

119

267

Start Time: 07:07 am

Athlete

MUHAMMAD NAZRUL BIN NAZARUDDIN

MUHAMMAD DANISH AKHTAR BIN
SHUZAIMI

SYED AMSYAR BIN SYED AHMAD ZAWAWI

AMIRUN HAKIM BIN FAUZI

UMAIR IMTIYAZ BIN ABDUL RAZAK

KOAY HEAN SENG BENNY

MUHAMMAD RAIS BIN ABDUL LATIP@RUSLI

AL-MUQOROBBIN DANISH QUTHNI BIN
MOHD NAZARI

DENSON LUK ZE PENG

2/4

Team

UIAM

UTEM

UTEM

UTEM

UIAM

MSU

UTEM

UTEM

uTtp

Result

25.51

25.23

23.24

22.73

22.39

19.99

19.64

NM

NM

25,51

25.23

23.24

22.73

22.39

19.99

19.64

3 4 5 6 Remark

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
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Lempar Cakera Lelaki

Summary
Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 292 KAMAL FARHAN BIN A.RAHMAN UPM 43.34
2 1 102 RIZAD AZRI BIN CHE RADZI uimm 40.67
3 1 301 MIRACH HAN ums 39.57
4 1 198 AHMAD ZAKWAN IDDIN BIN ALIAS UPSI 36.33
5 1 211  MUHAMMAD HAZIQ DANIAL B MOHD HAFIZULLAH UPSI 33.76
6 1 293 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIM BIN JAMAL UPM 32.69
7 1 215 SAMUEL TIMOTHY ANAK FREEDERICK SELLY UPSI 32.64
8 1 140 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN MOHD HELMY UIAM 29.55
9 1 323  DAVID ANAK JOHN MERNIKA UKM 29.30
10 1 244 NUR NAJMI BIN MOHAMAD NOR UM 27.91
11 1 214  YOEL FREDRIK MARADIN UPSI 27.10
12 1 112 SYED ABRAR BIN SYED AHMAD ZAWAWI UTEM 26.62
13 1 262  GARY TAN YIH LUEN uTtp 26.61
14 1 188 SCANLY WONG TZE HAU UTHM 26.37
15 1 141 MUHAMMAD NAZRUL BIN NAZARUDDIN UIAM 25.51
16 1 110 MUHAMMAD DANISH AKHTAR BIN SHUZAIMI UTEM 25.23
17 1 121  SYED AMSYAR BIN SYED AHMAD ZAWAWI UTEM 23.24
18 1 114 AMIRUN HAKIM BIN FAUZI UTEM 22.73
19 1 142 UMAIR IMTIYAZ BIN ABDUL RAZAK UIAM 22.39
20 1 230 KOAY HEAN SENG BENNY MSU 19.99
21 1 113 MUHAMMAD RAIS BIN ABDUL LATIP@RUSLI UTEM 19.64
- 1 119 AL-MUQOROBBIN DANISH QUTHNI BIN MOHD NAZARI UTEM NM

- 1 267 DENSON LUK ZE PENG UTP NM

3/4
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
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